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IMPACT REPORT YEAR 2021

Pritzker Objective:

Maternal and Infant

Health

Early Care and
Education

Baseline-2020

Increase # of families (prenatal through age 3)
receiving coordinated services through Connect. 1,666

Increase # of families (prenatal through age 3)
participating in home visiting programs. 1,227

Increase # of families participating in NewboRN

Home visiting Program.

Increase # of children ages 0-3 actively

participating in WIC.

275

2,283

Increase # of children 0-3 in classrooms receiving

Practice Based Coaching Services.

*countywide specific strategy

46

Increase # of children 0-3 in quality early learning
classrooms as measured by a minimum score of

4.5 on the CLASS assessment

* zip code specific strategy 07,09,41

114

Increase # of children 0-3 in high quality child care

rated as "Gold Seal“

*zip code specific strategy 07,09, 41

17

Year 1
Goal

1696

1242

290

2333

46

114

17

Year 1-2021

1766

1525

506

2559

66

188

41

COMMUNITY INNOVATION GRANT

Achieved
Increase

100

298

231

276

20

74

24



