PRITZKER Children's Initiative









IMPACT REPORT YEAR 2021

ı	Pritzker Objective:	Baseline-2020	Year 1 Goal	Year 1-2021	Achieved Increase
Maternal and Infant Health	Increase # of families (prenatal through age 3) receiving coordinated services through Connect.	1,666	1696	1766	100
	Increase # of families (prenatal through age 3) participating in home visiting programs.	1,227	1242	1525	298
	Increase # of families participating in NewboRN Home visiting Program.	275	290	506	231
	Increase # of children ages 0-3 actively participating in WIC.	2,283	2333	2559	276
Early Care and Education	Increase # of children 0-3 in classrooms receiving Practice Based Coaching Services. *countywide specific strategy	46	46	66	20
	Increase # of children 0-3 in quality early learning classrooms as measured by a minimum score of 4.5 on the CLASS assessment * zip code specific strategy 07,09,41	114	114	188	74
	Increase # of children 0-3 in high quality child care rated as "Gold Seal" *zip code specific strategy 07,09, 41	17	17	41	24

COMMUNITY INNOVATION GRANT